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PRICE LIST MAPPLE PARK PHASE - II

On main chhata goverdhan road 
(VRINDAVAN MATHURA NH-2)

B.S.P @ 4500/- Rs. Per Sq. Yard

Plot Size
(In Sq. Yards)

TOTAL
AMOUNT

Booking
Amount

After 45 Days
At the time of registry  

50

150

200

2,25,000

4,50,000

6,75,000

9,00,000

51,000

1,00,000

1,50,000

2,00,000

1,74,000

3,99,000

 5,75,000

8,00,000

100

501-504, Suneja Tower - II, District Center Janakpuri, New Delhi || 011-45874570

*Terms & Conditions Apply -:

* Cheque / Bank Draft to be made in favour of "RUDRAA HOUSING INDIA PVT. LTD." 
Govt. Taxes, Registration Charges will be charged extra as applicable. 
EDC & IDC Charges Should Be Remain Rs. 249 Rs. Per Sq. Yards. 
Electricity / Water Connection Charges & Additional Facility will be Charged extra. 
Price mentions above are subject to be changed (without any prior notice) at sole 
declaration of the Company. 
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