

PRICE LIST MAPPLE PARK PHASE - II

On main chhata goverdhan road (VRINDAVAN MATHURA NH-2)

B.S.P @ 4500/- Rs. Per Sq. Yard

Plot Size (In Sq. Yards)	TOTAL AMOUNT	Booking Amount	After 45 Days At the time of registry
50	2,25,000	51,000	1,74,000
100	4,50,000	1,00,000	3,99,000
150	6,75,000	1,50,000	5,75,000
200	9,00,000	2,00,000	8,00,000

*Terms & Conditions Apply -:

- * Cheque / Bank Draft to be made in favour of "RUDRAA HOUSING INDIA PVT. LTD."
- ***** Govt. Taxes, Registration Charges will be charged extra as applicable.
- ***** EDC & IDC Charges Should Be Remain Rs. 249 Rs. Per Sq. Yards.
- * Electricity / Water Connection Charges & Additional Facility will be Charged extra.
- Price mentions above are subject to be changed (without any prior notice) at sole declaration of the Company.



501-504, Suneja Tower - II, District Center Janakpuri, New Delhi || 011-45874570